
Malmaison  support  charity
bike ride
MALMAISON HOTELS ANNOUNCE THEIR SUPPORT OF THIS YEAR’S NICU
SUPPORT FUNDRAISING BIKE RIDE.

NICU Support is an Emergency Hospital Courier Service that
helps premature and sick babies by collecting mother’s milk
from Donors and delivering it to Special Care Baby Unites.

Malmaison is the official sponsor for the NICU Support annual
bike ride, and to coincide with Malmaison’s 20th Anniversary
each hotel has put together a team who will be taking part in
all 12 days of the ride.

The  ride  is  from  Aberdeen  to  Bristol  linking  up  all  12
Malmaison Hotels and Neonatal Intensive Care Units nationwide.

Malmaison Aberdeen will start the challenge by cycling with
their baton from Malmaison Aberdeen to Malmaison Dundee on
Monday 5 May.

The Malmaison Edinburgh team will be cycling the 105 miles on
8 May 2014.

Malmaison and NICU Support are teaming up to raise enough to
fund the latest all-purpose electric BMW i3 vehicle for their
latest service which transports mums into hospital to visit
their premature and sick babies whist in Neonatal Intensive
Care.

Race dates:

Mon May 5 Aberdeen to Dundee – 70 miles

Tue May 6 Dundee to Glasgow – 80 miles

Wed May 7 Glasgow to Edinburgh – 50 miles
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Thu May 8 Edinburgh to Newcastle – 105 miles

Fri May 9 Newcastle to Leeds – 95 miles

Sat May 10 Leeds to Manchester – 50 miles

Sun May 11 Manchester to Liverpool – 50 miles

Mon May 12 Liverpool to Birmingham -90 miles

Tue May 13 Birmingham to Oxford – 70 miles

Wed May 14 Oxford to London – 60 miles

Thu May 15 London to Reading – 40 miles

Fri May 16 Reading to Bristol – 80 miles
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